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1A State Qualifying XC Meet at SW Valley 2022 Boys 5 k




Lake Icaria, Corning, IA




Oct. 20, 2022




Results by Mic



Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individu

                                Last updated Oct. 20, 2022 5:24 PM

Qualifiers shown in red.


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


 1 St. Albert               31    2    4    7    8   10   13   34  17:56.1  1:53.9

 2 Woodbine                 35    1    3    5   11   15   21   31  17:56.6  2:44.5

 3 Tri-Center               93    9   12   19   23   30   32   54  19:24.7  2:00.7

 4 Grandview Christian     123   16   17   22   33   35   45   47  19:54.4  1:42.4

 5 Martensdale st Marys    135   14   24   28   29   40   43   44  20:05.4  2:09.7

 6 East Mills              180   20   27   36   48   49   53   62  20:50.7  2:31.2

 7 Missouri Valley         185   25   26   38   46   50   55   56  20:56.7  2:04.9

 8 Griswold                229   37   39   42   52   59            21:53.4  3:06.6

 9 Heartland Christian     235    6   51   57   60   61   65       22:44.8  7:02.8

10 Logan-Magnolia          244   18   41   58   63   64   66       23:15.7  6:40.7


Incomplete Teams: Diagonal, East Union, Essex, Fremont-Mills, Lenox Csd, Mount Ayr

Sidney, Southwest Valley, Stanton

Individuals


PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. St. Albert

   2  Colin Lillie, Sr         16:43.3  

   4  Owen Wise, Jr            17:42.9  

   7  Adam Denny, Sr           18:17.5  

   8  Parker Heisterkamp, So   18:19.6  

  10  Joe Hughes, So           18:37.2  

  13  Gabriel Barajas, So      18:59.7  

  34  Brady Smith, Fr          20:48.3  

Total Time = 1:29:40.5     Total Places = 31


2. Woodbine

   1  Landon Bendgen, Jr       16:20.2  

   3  Gunner Wagner, So        17:33.0  

   5  Lane Vennink, Sr         17:55.1  

  11  Thomas Tremel, Jr        18:49.9  

  15  Xander Johnson, So       19:04.6  

  21  Adam Barry, So           19:33.1  

  31  Trey Burgmeyer, Jr       20:27.0  
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  3   ey u g eye , J        0: .0  

Total Time = 1:29:42.8     Total Places = 35


3. Tri-Center

   9  Sean McGee, Sr           18:23.8  

  12  Brennan Boden, So        18:57.3  

  19  Nic Dahir, Fr            19:24.7  

  23  Christian Dahir, Jr      19:52.8  

  30  Kyle McDonald, So        20:24.5  

  32  Simeon Weers, Jr         20:41.0  

  54  Micah McCarty, Fr        22:38.1  

Total Time = 1:37:03.1     Total Places = 93


4. Grandview Christian

  16  Jacob Hight, Jr          19:07.9  

  17  Morgan Cipale, Jr        19:08.0  

  22  Kelton Trim, Sr          19:41.2  

  33  Isaac Thorington, Jr     20:44.3  

  35  Brett Schroeder, Sr      20:50.3  

  45  Milton Burkhart, So      21:43.3  

  47  Logan Witzenburg, Sr     21:49.0  

Total Time = 1:39:31.7     Total Places = 123


5. Martensdale st Marys

  14  Aden Moore, Jr           19:04.2  

  24  Levi Webb, Sr            19:56.0  

  28  Teegan Dorenkamp, So     20:05.4  

  29  Elijah Wheeldon, So      20:07.4  

  40  Devin Webb, So           21:13.8  

  43  Jonathan Moore, Jr       21:20.9  

  44  Thomas Mundil, So        21:30.1  

Total Time = 1:40:26.8     Total Places = 135


6. East Mills

  20  Steven Barrett, Jr       19:29.2  

  27  Camryn Johnson, Sr       20:04.0  

  36  Anthony Obermiller, Sr   20:50.6  

  48  Cooper Stearns, So       21:49.0  

  49  Walter Seipold, So       22:00.4  

  53  A J Laramy, Sr           22:19.2  

  62  Thoren Wade, Sr          25:41.2  

Total Time = 1:44:13.2     Total Places = 180


7. Missouri Valley

  25  Adam Meadows, So         19:56.7  

  26  Aidan Rangel, So         19:57.0  

  38  Keaton Voster, Fr        20:59.8  

  46  Jackson Harrison, Jr     21:48.3  

  50  Theron Felner, So        22:01.6  

  55  Xavier Rangel, So        22:58.6  

  56  Gavin Thacker, So        23:04.9  

Total Time = 1:44:43.4     Total Places = 185


8. Griswold

  37  Nollan Smith, Fr         20:50.7  

  39  Brayden Lockwood, Fr     21:11.3  

  42  Bode Wyman, So           21:19.0  

  52  Holden Jensen, So        22:08.6  

  59  Tosh Feltner, Sr         23:57.3  

Total Time = 1:49:26.9     Total Places = 229


9. Heartland Christian

   6  Gavin Andersen, Sr       18:12.6  

  51  Brady Dingus, So         22:03.5  

  57  Bronx Fetter, Sr         23:31.9  

  60  Elijah Lewis, Jr         24:40.3  

  61  Michael Holtmyer, Fr     25:15.3  

  65  Colton Brennan, Sr       25:58.9  

Total Time = 1:53:43.6     Total Places = 235


10. Logan-Magnolia

  18  Wyatt Hawkins, So        19:18.2  

  41  Lyrick Stueve, Jr        21:16.0  

  58  James Newton, Sr         23:52.3  

  63  Aiden Young, Jr          25:53.1  

  64  Wyatt Grimes, So         25:58.9  

  66  Jonny Diggins, Sr        27:33.3  

Total Time = 1:56:18.5     Total Places = 244


TEAM
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       TEAM    

PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top

   1     1  Landon Bendgen, Jr       16:20.2    Woodbine             

   2     2  Colin Lillie, Sr         16:43.3    St. Albert           

   3     3  Gunner Wagner, So        17:33.0    Woodbine             

   4     4  Owen Wise, Jr            17:42.9    St. Albert           

   5     5  Lane Vennink, Sr         17:55.1    Woodbine             

   6     6  Gavin Andersen, Sr       18:12.6    Heartland Christian  

   7        Jacob Driskill, Jr       18:13.6    East Union           

   8     7  Adam Denny, Sr           18:17.5    St. Albert           

   9     8  Parker Heisterkamp, So   18:19.6    St. Albert           

  10     9  Sean McGee, Sr           18:23.8    Tri-Center           

  11    10  Joe Hughes, So           18:37.2    St. Albert           

  12    11  Thomas Tremel, Jr        18:49.9    Woodbine             

  13    12  Brennan Boden, So        18:57.3    Tri-Center           

  14    13  Gabriel Barajas, So      18:59.7    St. Albert           

  15    14  Aden Moore, Jr           19:04.2    Martensdale st Marys 

  16    15  Xander Johnson, So       19:04.6    Woodbine             

  17    16  Jacob Hight, Jr          19:07.9    Grandview Christian  

  18    17  Morgan Cipale, Jr        19:08.0    Grandview Christian  

  19    18  Wyatt Hawkins, So        19:18.2    Logan-Magnolia       

  20    19  Nic Dahir, Fr            19:24.7    Tri-Center           

  21    20  Steven Barrett, Jr       19:29.2    East Mills           

  22    21  Adam Barry, So           19:33.1    Woodbine             

  23    22  Kelton Trim, Sr          19:41.2    Grandview Christian  

  24        Tony Racine, Jr          19:42.6    Essex                

  25    23  Christian Dahir, Jr      19:52.8    Tri-Center           

  26    24  Levi Webb, Sr            19:56.0    Martensdale st Marys 

  27    25  Adam Meadows, So         19:56.7    Missouri Valley      

  28    26  Aidan Rangel, So         19:57.0    Missouri Valley      

  29        Carter Lumbard, Jr       20:01.8    Diagonal             

  30    27  Camryn Johnson, Sr       20:04.0    East Mills           

  31    28  Teegan Dorenkamp, So     20:05.4    Martensdale st Marys 

  32    29  Elijah Wheeldon, So      20:07.4    Martensdale st Marys 

  33        Scotty Bohn, Sr          20:16.6    Diagonal             

  34    30  Kyle McDonald, So        20:24.5    Tri-Center           

  35    31  Trey Burgmeyer, Jr       20:27.0    Woodbine             

  36    32  Simeon Weers, Jr         20:41.0    Tri-Center           

  37    33  Isaac Thorington, Jr     20:44.3    Grandview Christian  

  38    34  Brady Smith, Fr          20:48.3    St. Albert           

  39    35  Brett Schroeder, Sr      20:50.3    Grandview Christian  

  40    36  Anthony Obermiller, Sr   20:50.6    East Mills           

  41    37  Nollan Smith, Fr         20:50.7    Griswold             

  42        Flynt Bell, Fr           20:55.3    Sidney               

  43    38  Keaton Voster, Fr        20:59.8    Missouri Valley      

  44        Owen Whittington, Fr     21:07.3    Diagonal             

  45    39  Brayden Lockwood, Fr     21:11.3    Griswold             

  46    40  Devin Webb, So           21:13.8    Martensdale st Marys 

  47    41  Lyrick Stueve, Jr        21:16.0    Logan-Magnolia       

  48    42  Bode Wyman, So           21:19.0    Griswold             

  49    43  Jonathan Moore, Jr       21:20.9    Martensdale st Marys 

  50    44  Thomas Mundil, So        21:30.1    Martensdale st Marys 

  51    45  Milton Burkhart, So      21:43.3    Grandview Christian  

  52    46  Jackson Harrison, Jr     21:48.3    Missouri Valley      

  53    47  Logan Witzenburg, Sr     21:49.0    Grandview Christian  

  54    48  Cooper Stearns, So       21:49.0    East Mills           

  55        Braylon Greenwell, Fr    21:52.2    Mount Ayr            

  56    49  Walter Seipold, So       22:00.4    East Mills           

  57    50  Theron Felner, So        22:01.6    Missouri Valley      

  58        Ashtyn Benesh, Jr        22:02.2    Mount Ayr            

  59    51  Brady Dingus, So         22:03.5    Heartland Christian  

  60        Ashton Boswell, Fr       22:06.1    Southwest Valley     

  61    52  Holden Jensen, So        22:08.6    Griswold             

  62        Ethan Dines, Fr          22:10.0    Fremont-Mills        

  63    53  A J Laramy, Sr           22:19.2    East Mills           

  64        Andy Carter, Fr          22:21.8    Fremont-Mills        

  65        Cade Cordell, Fr         22:29.0    Lenox Csd            

  66        Zooey Allen, So          22:37.8    Stanton              

  67    54  Micah McCarty, Fr        22:38.1    Tri-Center           

  68    55  Xavier Rangel, So        22:58.6    Missouri Valley      

  69    56  Gavin Thacker, So        23:04.9    Missouri Valley      

  70    57  Bronx Fetter, Sr         23:31.9    Heartland Christian  

  71        Ethan James, Jr          23:34.9    Southwest Valley     

  72        Peyton Long, Sr          23:43.9    East Union           


73 58 James Newton Sr 23:52 3 Logan Magnolia
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  73    58  James Newton, Sr         23:52.3    Logan-Magnolia       

  74    59  Tosh Feltner, Sr         23:57.3    Griswold             

  75        Matthew Means, So        24:23.1    Southwest Valley     

  76    60  Elijah Lewis, Jr         24:40.3    Heartland Christian  

  77    61  Michael Holtmyer, Fr     25:15.3    Heartland Christian  

  78        Eric Kutzli, Fr          25:17.8    Stanton              

  79        Keaton Anderson, So      25:32.8    Essex                

  80        Ashon Kline, Fr          25:38.7    Essex                

  81    62  Thoren Wade, Sr          25:41.2    East Mills           

  82    63  Aiden Young, Jr          25:53.1    Logan-Magnolia       

  83        Kyle Pastore, Sr         25:57.5    Stanton              

  84    64  Wyatt Grimes, So         25:58.9    Logan-Magnolia       

  85    65  Colton Brennan, Sr       25:58.9    Heartland Christian  

  86        John Staley, Sr          26:14.8    Essex                

  87    66  Jonny Diggins, Sr        27:33.3    Logan-Magnolia       

  88        Lucas James, Fr          30:04.6    Southwest Valley     

  89        E J Allee, Fr            30:07.7    Diagonal             
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